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S.No Submission ID Author Name Mail ID

1 1 Manikandan R manitec4@gmail.com

2 4 Thiyagarajan V thiyagarajanv@ssn.edu.in

3 6 Yong Wang ywang@alcorn.edu

4 8 Songjie Liang jeffliangl@gmail.com
Ravichandran . .

5 10 Kamalakannan ravizeetv@gmail.com

6 12 Mohanram Kaliappan mohanram_k@hotmail.com
Poornima . . .

7 13 Nedunchezhian poornimanedunchezian@gmail.d

8 17 Kanimozhi U kanimozhiu.03@gmail.com

9 18 Rajasekaran M smrajamanil981@gmail.com

10 19 Leo Raju leor@ssn.edu.in

e.ezhilarasan2016@vitstude

11 20 . .
Ezhilarasan.E nt.ac.in

12 21 Kalaivani P kalaimathu.18@gmail.com

13 22 V. Vijayalakshmi vivenan09@gmail.com

14 24 Pandiaraja Perumal sppandiaraja@yahoo.co.in

15 25 R Kanniga Devi r.kannigadevi@klu.ac.in

16 26 Karthi S s.karthi2014@vit.ac.in

17 27 Leo Raju leor@ssn.edu.in

18 29 Sivaselvi K sivaselvik@yahoo.co.in

19 30 A.J Shalini Lakshmi ajshalini2020@gmail.com

20 31 Sujatha Pothula spothula@gmail.com

21 34 Saravanan S jeyasaraa@gmail.com

22 37 Janarish Saju janarishsaju@gmail.com

23 38 Suyel Namasudra suyelnamasudra@gmail.com




24 39 Suvitha D suvithal9@gmail.com
25 42 . . . i
Francina Sophiya D francinasophiya@yahoo.com
%6 43 Saranya V saranya.vadivelu28@gmail.c
om
27 44 Joshi A joshiseeni@gmail.com
Dr.P.Shunmuga shunmugaperumal@auist.ne
28 45
Perumal t
29 46 Vijayan Ellappan vijayvsi@yahoo.co.in
30 49 Sankara Narayanan sankar@klu.ac.in
31 36 Govinda K kgovinda@vit.ac.in
32 57 Sathya Sankaran litcomsci@gmail.com
33 58 Ravichandran ravizeetv@gmail.com
Kamalakannan
34 60 P Saratha psarathall04@gmail.com
35 61 Kannadasan kannadasan.r@vit.ac.in
36 62 Kaavya S skaavya2010@gmail.com
37 63 Rita Samikannu ritasamikannu@vit.ac.in
38 64 A.S. Anakath ?nnakatharasan@redlffmall.co
39 66 Kavisankar Leelasankar |kavisankaar@gmail.com
40 78 Sathish Kumar sathishkumar.mani@vit.ac.in
a1 81 Sakthidasan Sankaran k.sakthidasan.1983@ieee.or
42 82 Sadhana S A sadhmba@gmail.com
43 84 Dhiviya S dhiviya.cse10@gmail.com
44 85 Sharmila Lokiah sharmi.doctorate@gmail.com
45 86 Selvi Munuswamy arpudhaselvil23@gmail.com
46 87 Ambigavathi M ambigaindhu8@gmail.com
47 89 B.Priayoheswari bgkpria@gmail.com

Baskaran




rajakumar.krishnan@gmail.c

48 90 Rajakumar K om

49 92 Akshat Pradhan marimuthume@gmail.com
50 94 Milton Ganesh if])ftengineermilton@gmaiI.co
51 95 Thangaramya K tn:1angaramya112@gmail.co
52 96 Meenakshi S P spmeenakshi@vit.ac.in

53 97 Rajkumar Chelladurai |rjkumar0814@gmail.com

54 98 Malathi V malathi21lcse@gmail.com

55 100 g:m’ Lydia Moses dafny2708@gmail.com

56 101 Karthika R karti.rn@gmail.com

57 104 Aalan Babu aalanbabu@gmail.com

58 106 ;aeasduhpaa\fgzarma spms1975@yahoo.co.in

59 108 Sankari Senthil sankari2705@gmail.com

60 109 Santhosh Kumar P P pubsandy@gmail.com

61 110 Sreeja P.S. srj_ps@yahoo.com

62 111 Vasantha Kumar V vasuvasu.aroma@gmail.com
63 112 Muthuselvi G gmselvi2012@gmail.com

64 113 Srivani M sri.srivani94@gmail.com

65 114 Vani V v.vani465@gmail.com

66 115 Koqulamballe K gsmaha@annauniv.edu

67 116 Varun Rajeev varunrajeev2703@gmail.com
68 117 Manikandan manitamilm@gmail.com

69 118 Allwyn Gnandas allwyn3té@gmail.com




Country Affialition

India UCET/Anna University

India SSN College of Engineering

USA Alcorn State University

USA Sorotek Consulting Inc

India Media sciences, Anna University

India Anna University, Chennai - 600025

India valliammai Engineering College
(SRM Group)

India Anna University

India SRM University

India SSN College of Engineering

India Research Scholar, VIT University

India Thiagarajar College of Engineering

India Annamalai University

India Arunai Engineering College

India KALASALINGAM UNIVERSITY

India VIT Vellore

India SSN College of Engineering

India CoI.Iege_of Engineering, Anna
University

India Anna University

India pondicherry University

India M Kgmargsamy College of
Engineering

India M.A.M College of Engineering

) Department of Computer Science
India

and Engineering, NIT Silchar,




‘ India

Anna University

India vit

India RGCET

India panimalar institute of technology

India Anna University

India vit university

India Kalasalingam University

India VIT University

India Vellore Institute of Technology

India Anna University

India CoI.Iege'of Engineering,Anna
University

India vit university

India VIT University

India VIT University, Vellore, Tamilnadu,
India 632014

India Un.lver5|ty College of Engineering
Ariyalur

India Anna University

India vit university

India Adhiparasakthi Engineering
College

India Anna University

India pondicherry university

Indi Department of Computer Science

ndia and Engineering, Sathyabama

India Anna University

India Anna University

India anna university




India

VIT UNIVERSITY

India VIT University
. University College of Engineering
India -
Tindivanam
India Anna University
India VIT University
India INSTITUTE
i RGM College of Engineering and
India
Technology
India AMET University
. University College of Engineering
India -
Tindivanam
India Anna University
Indi sarswathy college of Eng
ndia &amp;technology nh 45main road
Indi Department of Information
ndia Technology, Sri Sai Ram
India Sathyabama University
India Anna University, Chennai
) KCG College of Engineering &
India .
Technology, chennai
India Anna University, Chennai
India Anna University, Chennai
India Eswari I_Englneerlng College,
Chennai
India Anna University, Chennai
India Edgeverve Systems Ltd
India Anna University

India

RGCET




